
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 10,285 73,623 83,908 -573 -289 3,005 2,716 551.2
2 10,285 72,918 83,203 -705 -355 2,378 2,023 555.2
3 10,285 72,356 82,641 -562 -283 2,275 1,992 559.2
4 10,285 71,719 82,004 -637 -321 2,309 1,988 563.1
5 10,285 71,046 81,331 -673 -339 2,669 2,330 567.7
6 11,197 70,496 81,693 362 183 2,524 2,707 573.1
7 11,228 69,908 81,136 -557 -281 4,130 3,849 580.7
8 10,601 69,983 80,584 -552 -278 2,195 1,917 584.5
9 10,009 70,248 80,257 -327 -165 3,557 3,392 591.2

10 10,009 72,018 82,027 1,770 892 12,136 13,028 617.1
11 12,944 74,150 87,094 5,067 2,555 10,532 13,087 643.0
12 12,944 76,177 89,121 2,027 1,022 11,220 12,242 667.3
13 12,944 78,054 90,998 1,877 946 8,426 9,372 685.9
14 12,944 79,208 92,152 1,154 582 11,193 11,775 709.3
15 12,944 79,241 92,185 33 17 13,245 13,262 735.6
16 12,944 78,911 91,855 -330 -166 8,626 8,460 752.4
17 12,944 78,786 91,730 -125 -63 6,673 6,610 765.5
18 12,944 78,773 91,717 -13 -7 5,899 5,892 777.2
19 12,944 78,799 91,743 26 13 5,832 5,845 788.8
20 12,944 78,773 91,717 -26 -13 6,282 6,269 801.2
21 12,944 78,713 91,657 -60 -30 5,776 5,746 812.6
22 12,944 78,680 91,624 -33 -17 5,397 5,380 823.3
23 12,944 78,614 91,558 -66 -33 5,364 5,331 833.8
24 12,944 78,449 91,393 -165 -83 4,610 4,527 842.8
25 12,944 78,344 91,288 -105 -53 4,245 4,192 851.1
26 12,944 78,318 91,262 -26 -13 3,956 3,943 858.9
27 12,944 78,476 91,420 158 80 3,864 3,944 866.8
28 12,944 78,535 91,479 59 30 4,349 4,379 875.5
29 12,944 78,469 91,413 -66 -33 4,410 4,377 884.1
30 12,944 78,456 91,400 -13 -7 4,091 4,084 892.2
31 12,944 78,423 91,367 -33 -17 3,747 3,730 899.6

Totals 6,886 178,389

Acre - Feet 353,835
* October 1, 2022 to date
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